FORMS PACKET: CONSERVATORSHIP

COURT FORMS*

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Probate Case Cover Sheet-Certificate of Grounds for
Assignment to District

Petition for Appointment of Conservator

Attachment Req. Special Orders Reg. Dementia

Confidential Supplemental Information

Order Appointing Court Investigator

Capacity Declaration-Conservator

Citation for Conservatorship and Proof of Service

Notification to Court of Address on Conservatorship/Guardianship
Notice of Hearing (Conservatorship)

Order Appointing Conservator

Letters of Conservatorship

Duties of Conservator and Acknowledgment of
Receipt of Handbook

Petition for Appointment of Temporary Conservator
Order Appointing Temporary Conservator

Letters of Temporary Conservatorship

Confidential Conservator Screening Form

Waiver of Court Fees:

a) Information Sheet on Waiver of Court Fees and Costs
b) Application for Waiver of Court Fees and Costs
c) Order on Application for Waiver of Court Fees and Costs

CALL NO.

PRO-010**

GC-310

GC-313

GC-312

GC-330

GC-335

GC-320

PRO-003** (2 copies)
GC-020

GC-340

GC-350

GC-348
GC-110
GC-140
GC-150
GC-314
FW-001 INFO

FW-001
FW-003

* Forms may be downloaded from the California Courts Forms Web site (except **).
http://www.courtinfo.ca.gov/forms/ Select the “All Forms Listed by Number” forms group from the drop-down menu.

** Forms available at Los Angeles Superior Court forms Web site
http://www.lasuperiorcourt.org/forms
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