FORMS PACKET: CONSERVATORSHIP

COURT FORMS*			CALL NO.
1.	Probate Case Cover Sheet-Certificate of Grounds for Assignment to District		PRO-010**
2.	Petition for Appointment of Conservator		GC-310
3.	Attachment Req. Special Orders Reg. Dementia		GC-313
4.	Confidential Supplemental Information		GC-312
5.	Order Appointing Court Investigator		GC-330
6.	Capacity Declaration-Conservator		GC-335
7.	Citation for Conservatorship and Proof of Service		GC-320
8.	Notification to Court of Address on Conservatorship/Guardianship		PRO-003** (2 copies)
9.	Notice of Hearing (Conservatorship)		GC-020
10.	Order Appointing Conservator		GC-340
11.	Letters of Conservatorship		GC-350
12.	Duties of Conservator and Acknowledgment of Receipt of Handbook		GC-348
13.	Petition for Appointment of Temporary Conservator		GC-110
14.	Order Appointing Temporary Conservator		GC-140
15.	Letters of Temporary Conservatorship		GC-150
16.	Confidential Conservator Screening Form		GC-314
17.	Waiver a) b) c)	of Court Fees: Information Sheet on Waiver of Court Fees and Costs Application for Waiver of Court Fees and Costs Order on Application for Waiver of Court Fees and Costs	FW-001 INFO FW-001 FW-003

^{*} Forms may be downloaded from the California Courts Forms Web site (except **). http://www.courtinfo.ca.gov/forms/ Select the "All Forms Listed by Number" forms group from the drop-down menu.

Revised: January 18, 2007

^{**} Forms available at Los Angeles Superior Court forms Web site http://www.lasuperiorcourt.org/forms